
2012 Individual Account Budget Amount: $5,500.00

Newsltr Printing Conference,
Month All Postage Stationary & Cell Phone Ads & Semiar & SubTotal Remaining

ColorQube Subscriptions Travel

January $0.00 $5,500.00
February $0.00 $5,500.00
March $0.00 $5,500.00
April $0.00 $5,500.00
May $84.15 $84.15 $5,415.85
June $6.40 $85.00 $91.40 $5,324.45
July $7.84 $67.35 $75.19 $5,249.26
August $0.90 $0.90 $5,248.36
September $6.61 $6.61 $5,241.75
October $10.80 $104.00 $50.00 $164.80 $5,076.95
November $3.31 $84.95 $88.26 $4,988.69
December $1.49 $1.49 $4,987.20

Totals: $121.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84.95 $85.00 $171.35 $50.00 $512.80 $4,987.20
postage:225 pcs:announcment:$84.15:5/12
Confr: Robert'sRule Seminar:$85:06/12
postage:stamp for dist mailing:06/12

membership:GovtAccountants:$37.65:08/12

membership:WI Institute-CPA:$30:08/12

membership:AmerSocForPublicAdmin:$104:10/12
distact:OpenHouse contribution:$50:10/12
subcription:BusJournal:$84.95:11/12

0

Balance left: 2500

Maps

requested:

Total maps allowed 2500 =10 Boxes

Alexander
District 18

***MAY INCLUDE ESTIMATED CHARGES***

Memberships
District
Activity

Mailing
Services

Invoices received by 1/11/2013 deducted. Call Kitty with questions, 4353.


